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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

AAKAVS CONSULTING Arnab Bhowmick 24919 SE 41st Dr Issaquah WA 98029 425-245-3569 arnab@aakavs.com

AwindRow LLC Andrew A Ruotsala AICP 861 Jewil Drive FI Fox Island WA 98333 253-307-9973 andy@awindrow.com

Blue Leaf Environmental, Inc. Mark Timko 2301 W. Dolarway Road, Suite 3 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-210-7422 mtimko@blueleafenviro.com, 

lsullivan@blueleafenviro.com, 

srizor@blueleafenviro.com

Business Radio, Inc. Bill Holesworth 205 N. Volland St Kennewick WA 99336 509-783-9592 billjr@bizrad.com, 

radioman@bizrad.com Veteran Owned:RA17582431

Cascade Management and 

Consulting

Amy Hoyt, PMP, CBCP 26211 178th ST SE Monroe WA 98272 206-778-4322 Info@cascademgtconsulting.com

Cascade Networks, Inc Brian Magnuson P.O. Box 887 Longview WA 98632 360-414-5990 sales@lastmilegear.com; 

chriss@cni.net; alex@cni.net

Casne Engineering, Inc. Becky Capps 10604 NE 38th Place, Suite 205 Kirkland WA 98033 425-522-1000 becky.capps@casne.com, 

becky.capps@casne.com

CH2M HILL Engineers, Inc. Candice Au-Yeung 1100 112th Avenue NE Suite 500 Bellevue WA 98004 425-260-6863 sherry.leigh@ch2m.com, 

sielen.namdar@ch2m.com, 

cauyeung@ch2m.com

Clifton Larson Allen LLP John T. Fisher 3000 Northup Way Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98004 425-250-6024 john.fisher@claconnect.com; 

john.fisher@claconnect.com

Columbia Telecommunications 

Corporation

Cheryl Johnson 10613 Concord St. Kensington MD 20895 763-535-4565 info@ctcnet.us WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:DE - DE07040809, WA 

Woman Business Enterprise:MDOT - 

05-151

COMgroup J.R. Simmons 4040 Lake Washington Blvd. Suite 

205

Kirkland WA 98033 425-284-6545 jrs@comgroup-inc.com

Community Attributes Inc. Chris Mefford 1411 Fourth Ave Suite 1401 Seattle WA 98101 206-523-6683 katy@communityattributes.com, 

chris@communityattributes.com

Critical Informatics., Inc Vince Ward 245 4th St. Suite 405 Bremerton WA 98337-1801 206-687-9100 x303 Vince.Ward@CriticalInformatics.co

m, 

Michele.Gilles@CriticalInformatics.c

om, 

Contactus@CriticalInformatics.com

Denovo Ventures, LLC Carolyn Terry 6328 Monarch Park Place Niwot CO 80503 303-827-2687 ssears@denovo-us.com, 

cterry@denovo-us.com

DKS Associates Richard Hutchinson 719 2nd Ave. Suite 1250 Seattle WA 98104 206-382-9800 BDleadSEA@dksassociates.com

FCS GROUP Scott Lester 7525 166th Ave. NE, Suite D-215 Redmond WA 98052 425-867-1802 x231 scottl@fcsgroup.com; 

marketing@fcsgroup.com

Frix Technologies LLC dba FreeDoc Peter Frix PO Box 2007 Bothell WA 98041 425-977-4222 x301 pfrix@freedoc.com, 

GFrix@Freedoc.com

GeoEngineers Inc. Stefani Braicks 600 Stewart St, Suite 1700 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 239-3255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com; 

anorthrop@geoengineers.com

Hargis Engineers, Inc. Shannon McLaughlin 1201 Third Avenue Suite 600 Seattle WA 98101 206-436-0420 shannon.mclaughlin@hargis.biz

Hill International, Inc. Gregory Heinz 719 Second Avenue Suite 1075 Seattle WA 98104 425-214-0317 mamiekamada@hillintl.com, 

stephaniegiunta@hillintl.com, 

michelepercussi@hillintl.com, 

gregoryheinz@hillintl.com

Icenhour Consulting & Support 

Services

Tami Icenhour 327 181st  PL. S.W. Bothell WA 98012 425-296-9611 Tami@icenhourconsulting.com, 

rodney@icenhourconsulting.com

Idea Entity Corporation John Strathy 16625 Redmond Way Ste M009 Redmond WA 98052 425-454-2905 marketing@ideaentity.com, 

johns@ideaentity.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4M9219862, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M4M0019862

Intravaia Investigations LLC Michael Javorsky 1216 NE 148th Street Shoreline WA 98155 206-795-4646 contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m, 

contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m

ISOutsource Kelly Paletta 19119 North Creek Parkway Suite 

200

Bothell WA 98011 800-240-2821 kellyp@isoutsource.com

K2 Data Systems, Inc. Brian Kier 214 Burke Drive Camano Island WA 98282 541-223-2905 bkier@k2datasystems.com

King County GIS Center Greg Babinski 201 South Jackson Street MS: KSC-IT-

0706

Seattle WA 98104 206-477-4402 greg.babinski@kingcounty.gov, 

dennis.higgins@kingcounty.gov

Leon Environmental, LLC Peter Leon 8047 Burke Ave N Seattle WA 98103 2069485366 peter@leon-environmental.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:S000024411, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:S000024411

NGC 457, LLC Caroline Spott 2602 S 38th ST STE 213 Tacoma WA 98409 360-799-0979 cspott@ngc457.com

Olympic Technology, Inc Keith Norbut 5606 160th PL SW Edmonds WA 98026 360-710-2700 knorbut@oly-tech.com

PBS Engineering and Environmental 

Inc.

Sophia Norcott 314 W 15th Street Vancouver WA 98660 360-690-4331 gregory.fritz@pbsenv.com, 

MillerS@hdjdg.com, 

heather.truman@pbsenv.com, 

sophia.norcott@pbsenv.com

PC Database Solutions Laurie Almoslino 2707 NE 95th St Seattle WA 98115 206-283-4155 laurie@pcdatabasesolutions.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F9619998

PIONEER Technologies Corporation Chris Waldron 5205 Corporate Ctr. Court SE, Suite 

A

Olympia WA 98503 360-570-1700 waldronc@uspioneer.com

ProjectCorps Shelley Gaddie 1325 Fourth Avenue Suite 1925 Seattle WA 98101 206-518-6101 sgaddie@projectcorps.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F6421079

Quality MobileCommunications, LLC Nick Ruark 12200 NE 60th Way Suite A-108 Vancouver WA 98682 360-254-9505 NickRuark@qualitymobile.com

Sazan Group, Inc. Nader Dabestani 600 Stewart Street Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-267-1700 kbost@sazan.com, 

cstuvek@sazan.com, 

ndabestani@sazan.com

SeattleDVR Inc. Peter Balaltan 4400 4th Ave. S. Seattle WA 98134 206-6259888 sales@seattledvr.com WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:Applied/pending

Seitel Systems LLC Martin Rodriguez 1200 Western Avenue Suite 100 Seattle WA 98101 206-832-2849 mrodriguez@seitelsystems.com

SharePoint Innovations, LLC Erica Bogard 12655 SW Center St. Ste. 470 Beaverton OR 97005 800-935-4245 sales@sharepointinnovations.com

ShareSquared, Inc. David Kruglov 2155 Verdugo Blvd. #33 Montrose CA 91020 8004451279 Govt@ShareSquared.com, 

Govt@ShareSquared.com

Six Degrees Consulting Molly Rouch 2123 Sherman Ave Evanston IL 60201 503-289-7255 mrouch@sixdegreesconsulting.com

SoftResources LLC Christine Panian 11411 NE 124th Street Suite 270 Kirkland WA 98034 425-216-4030 cpanian@softresources.com

Stoops Consulting, Inc. Mark D. Stoops PO Box 1224 Marysville WA 98270-1224 360-913-0102 mstoops@stoopsconsulting.com

Synergetic Consulting Edward R. Rought PO Box 12154 Reno NV 89510-2154 775-284-3400 erought@e-syncon.com

Tel-Com Solutions Jason Telles 509 W Chestnut Ave Yakima WA 98902 509-424-9472 jasont@tel-comsolutions.com, 

jasona@tel-comsolutions.com Veteran Owned:603387063

Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000 tynaea.pham@tetratech.com, 

Amy.Fattore@tetratech.com, 

irene.wall@tetratech.com, 

Chris.Lewis@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com

Trek Global Corporation Austin Black 222 NE Park Plaza Drive, Suite 112 Vancouver WA 98684 888-575-8445 ext 2 info@trekglobal.com

Tres West Engineers, Inc. Sara Smith 2702 So. 42nd St., #301 Tacoma WA 98409 253-472-3300 sas@treswest.com, 

mtb@treswest.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4F0020906, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4F0020906, WA 

Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M4F0020906

TWENTYFIVE Randal Southam PO Box 2603 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-967-3464 ran@twentyfive.com

Varium Media LLC Aaron Edwards 1418 Willard Ave W Seattle WA 98119 206-229-6256 info@varium.com

Velosys, LLC Kori Larson 18804 Front Street NE Suite 200 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-626-1358 kori.larson@velosys.com

Vision Municipal Solutions Chad Heaton PO Box 28429 Spokane WA 99228 509-315-8845 x202 chad@visionms.net

Wallendahl Group LLC Annika Wallendahl PO Box 913 Chimacum WA 98325 3607740735 annika@wallendahl.com

Facility Dude Marissa Lambert 11000 Regency Parkway Suite 110 Cary NC 27518 marissa.lambert@dudesolutions.com 

Novotx 1436 S Legend Hills Dr. Suite 335 Clearview UT 84015 justin@novotx.com

Cartegraph 3600 Digital Dr. Dubuque IA 52003 jacefecht@cartegraph.com 

Information Technology Services

Information Technologies Consulting

Kitsap County 2016-165 RFI
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Cascade Software Systems Inc PO Box 10723 Eugene OR 87400 aad@cascadesoftwaresystems.com

Azteca Systems, Inc. 11075 S. State St. Suite 24 Sandy UT 84070 jpilimai@cityworks.com

IBM Corey Obrien 600 Anton Boulevard St Suite 400-W4021 Costa Mesa CA 92626 obrien@us.ibm.com

AssetWorks LLC Lynn Sons 998 Old Eagle School Rd Suite 1215 Wayne PA 19087 610-687-9202 lynn.sons@assetworks.com 
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